
男 女 計 累計

６月２５日（金） 150 139 289 289

６月２６日（土） 133 138 271 560

６月２７日（日） 212 172 384 944

６月２８日（月） 154 200 354 1,298

６月２９日（火） 315 292 607 1,905

６月３０日（水） 337 382 719 2,624

７月　１日（木） 331 348 679 3,303

７月　２日（金） 344 433 777 4,080

７月　３日（土） 581 546 1,127 5,207

７月　４日（日） 1,129 997 2,126 7,333

７月　５日（月） 715 758 1,473 8,806

７月　６日（火） 695 829 1,524 10,330

７月　７日（水） 808 905 1,713 12,043

７月　８日（木） 858 1,014 1,872 13,915

７月　９日（金） 821 918 1,739 15,654

７月１０日（土） 1,825 1,877 3,702 19,356

合計 9,408 9,948 19,356

※数字は選挙区（大阪府選挙区）のもの。

平成２２年７月１１日執行
第２２回参議院議員通常選挙
期日前投票結果（吹田市）


